MF. FHHE
IHFFR

ERRESE

LZEe)
IRBLTENNERB A (PA) BREERGH, BE, WEIHE.

=i

5 WIBARNNERAFE (PP) 2REHRR A, RAL 7035 IR &, THEIHE,
IRERS

6 - MF-B: %, B457L.
- MF-N:

7 - HEIREFL, MG, BEEAFAUINL, BFEEE L.

- HEEL, EMINE, FEEEE R, FFEUNI 5929-854T & (575
AIBFMRIRAIESLIRET) o
8 - MF-p: SEEHNERFT, HEIMFL, FEUNI 947 1 1SO 4753 (BIL #AK

S ).
9
10
1
design80
12 ELESA Original design stuttgart
R
13 MF-B MF-N MF-p
14
K \ L -
15 =) B 1 Ee ;I - 2 "Lk
T4 dhg sio_| | — \
dﬁg
17
18
MF-B
19 <] L] R deH L D H h h1 h2 h3 d1 52
39041-R-C3 MF.40 B-M5-C3 42 M5 50 18 27 10 22 1.8 9 115 14
20 39001-R-C3 MF40 B-M6-C3 42 M6 50 18 27 12 22 1.8 9 11.5 13
39111-R-C3  MF.63B-M8-C3 63 M8 73 23 37 13 27 2 11 14.5 23
21 39211-R-C3  MF.80 B-M10-C3 80 M10 92 28 47 17 34 2.2 14 18.5 39
39311-R-C3  MF.100 B-M12-C3 100 M12 115 35 57 20 40 2.4 16 23.5 70
MF-N
] e iEA R dHo  sH L D H h h1 h2 h3 h4 di f 52
= 39011-R-C3 MF.40 N-5x5-C3 42 - 5 50 18 27 15 22 18 9 7 115 M4 7
Hh 39021-R-C3 MF.40 N-6-C3 42 6 - 50 18 27 15 22 1.8 9 7 115 3 7
39121-R-C3 MF.63 N-6x6-C3 63 = 6 73 23 37 20 27 2 11 8 145 M4 14
Xg 39131-R-C3 MF.63 N-8-C3 63 8 - 73 23 37 20 27 2 11 8 14.5 4 14
39221-R-C3 MF.80 N-8x8-C3 80 = 8 92 28 47 25 34 2.2 14 9 185 M5 27
39231-R-C3 MF.80 N-10-C3 80 10 - 92 28 47 25 34 2.2 14 9 185 4 27
39316-R-C3  MF.100 N-8x8-C3 100 = 8 115 35 57 30 40 24 16 10 235 M5 50
39321-R-C3 MF.100 N-10x10-C3 100 - 10 115 35 57 30 40 24 16 10 235 M5 50
39331-R-C3 MF.100 N-12-C3 100 12 = 115 35 57 30 40 2.4 16 10 235 5 50
MF-p
185 WiEA R deg L D H h1 h2 h3 d1 l 52
39031-R-C3 MF.40 p-M6x16-C3 42 M6 50 18 27 22 1.8 9 115 16 12
39141-R-C3  MF.63 p-M8x25-C3 63 M8 73 23 37 27 2 11 14.5 25 28
39241-R-C3 MF.80 p-M10x30-C3 80 M10 92 28 47 34 2.2 14 185 30 51
39341-R-C3  MF.100 p-M12x50-C3 100 M12 115 35 57 40 2.4 16 23.5 50 104

(€6 ELESA 1 GANTER #AREBFIEALF
2 272022 elesa+-Ganter SHEAR TR,



